Heaters & Accessories
Effective 7-1-11
§ LPQ: #
UPS packages are charged dimensional, not physical weight.
Number designates Lot Price Quantities.  Orders placed in multiples of the quantity shown
are eligible for a price break of 15% (unless otherwise specified).  Orders that are drop
shipped are not eligible for LPQ pricing.
New item or price, from prior accessory guide, or heater price sheet.

21400 Hoover Road, Warren, Michigan 48089
Phone: 586-756-0950 • Fax: 586-756-2626
www.detroitradiant.com • orders@drp-co.com
Gas-Fired, Low Intensity, Engineered
Infrared Heating Vacuum System
BURNER PACKAGES  [THLV]
2
NOTE:  All clamps, hangers and other kit items are shipped with the tubes and reflectors.
Shipping Weight = 30 lbs.
Included:  1) TP-21B*, 1) TP-19B, 1) TP-105 with 4 clips, 1) GC-50 ball valve and 1) 24 in. stainless steel flexible gas connector.
Qty. Model No.
BTU/H
High Fire
BTU/H
Low fire Gas Type (circle one)
HLV-40 40,000 40,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-50 50,000 50,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-60 60,000 50,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-75 75,000 60,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-80 80,000 64,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-90 90,000 72,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-100 100,000 80,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-110 110,000 88,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-120 120,000 96,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-125 125,000 100,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-140 140,000 112,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-150 150,000 120,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-170 170,000 136,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-175 175,000 140,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-180 180,000 144,000 Natural or Propane
HLV-200 200,000 160,000 Natural or Propane
BLACK COATED ALUMINIZED TUBE AND REFLECTOR PACKAGES
Qty. Model No. Description
10EA 1) 10’ x 4” Alum. tube, 1) TP-21B clamp, 1) TP-19B hanger, 1) TP-82 RCS 35 lbs.
20EA 2) 10’ x 4” Alum. tubes, 2) TP-21B clamps, 2) TP-19B hangers, 2) TP-82 RCS 70 lbs.